
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 203131

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/23/2023

Title: Amendment of Agreement with Community Legal Services of East Palo Alto for Legal Assistance and
Services to Mountain View Tenants at the Housing and Eviction Help Center

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council5/23/2023 1

Amendment of Agreement with Community Legal Services of East Palo Alto for Legal Assistance and
Services to Mountain View Tenants at the Housing and Eviction Help Center
1. Authorize expenditures by the Community Development Department in an amount not to exceed

$155,000 through June 30, 2025 for legal assistance and services to Mountain View tenants.

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the professional services
agreement with Community Legal Services of East Palo Alto, Inc., for legal support and assistance to
Mountain View tenants, to increase maximum compensation by $105,000 for a total not-to-exceed
contract amount of $155,000.

City of Mountain View Printed on 4/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

